03061
03062
04071
04072
05150
05176
05177
05178
05191
05192
05193
05195
05196
05197
05198
05199
05200
05201
05202
06111
06112
06113
07014
07015
07019
07020
07021
07022
07023
07024
07025
07026
07027
07028
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Voice

Voice

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Strings
Strings
Strings
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind

Popular Music

Duet
Duet

Ensemble

Conservatory

Open
Open
Open

Duo Piano
Duo Piano
Duo Piano
Duet
Duet
Duet
Duet
Duet
Duet

Trio

Trio
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital

Recital

Self-accompanied, own choice, any age
Self-accompanied, own choice, any age

Second Selection, Open, any age

More than 6 voices, any age

CC/RCM Study, Grade 9, any age

First Year of Instruction, 9 years and over

Second Year of Instruction, 9 years and over

First Year of Instruction, 7 years and under

2 pianos, 4 performers, own choice, 11 years and under
2 pianos, 4 performers, own choice, 13 years and under
2 pianos, 4 performers, own choice, 15 years and under
Siblings, 7 years and under

Siblings, 9 years and under

Siblings, 11 years and under

Siblings, 13 years and under

Siblings, 15 years and under

Siblings, any age

any age

Siblings, any age

Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under

Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
Oboe Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Oboe Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under



07029
07030
07031
07032
07033
07034
07035
07036
07037
07038
07039
07040

07041

07042

07043

07044

07045

07046

07047

07048

07049

07050

07051

07052
07079
07080
07081
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Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind

Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind

Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital
Recital
Recital

Recital

Oboe Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under

Oboe Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under

Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under

Bass Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Bass Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Bass Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Bassoon Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Bassoon Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Bassoon Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and
under

Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and
under

Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and
under

Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and
under

Bb Tenor Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and
under

Bb Tenor Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and
under

Bb Tenor Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and
under

Bb Tenor Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and
under

Eb Baritone Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years
and under

Eb Baritone Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years
and under

Eb Baritone Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years
and under

Eb Baritone Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and
under

Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, First Year of Instruction, any age
Clarinet Solo, First Year of Instruction, any age

Flute Solo, First Year of Instruction, any age



07082
07083
07085
07086
07087
07088
07089
07090
07091
07092
07093
07094
07095
07096
07215
07216

07219

07220

07221

07222
07223
07224
07225
07226

07227

07228

07229

07230
07231
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Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Woodwind
Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Recital

Recital

Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

First Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
Second Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
Duet, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under

Duet, First Year of Instruction, any age

Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Ensemble, First Year of Instruction, any age

Brass Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under

Brass Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under

Trumpet or Cornet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and
under

Trumpet or Cornet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and
under

Trumpet or Cornet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and
under

Trumpet or Cornet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and
under

French Horn Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
French Horn Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
French Horn Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under

French Horn Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
Baritone or Euphonium Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years
and under

Baritone or Euphonium Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years
and under

Baritone or Euphonium Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years
and under

Baritone or Euphonium Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and

under

Trombone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under



07232
07233
07234
07235
07236
07237
07267
07268
07269
07270
07271
07272
07273
07275
07276
07277
07278
07279
07415
07416
07418
07419
07420
07421
07422
07423
07424
07425
07426
07427
07428
07429
07430
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Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion

Percussion

Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital
Recital

Recital

Trombone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Trombone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Trombone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
Tuba Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Tuba Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Tuba Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under

First Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
Second Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
Duet, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
Snare Drum Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Snare Drum Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Snare Drum Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Snare Drum Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
Timpani Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Timpani Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Timpani Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Timpani Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
Mallet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Mallet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Mallet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Mallet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under

Mallet Solo, First Year of Instruction, any age



07433

07434

07435

07436
07437
07438
07439
07440
07441
07442
07443
07444
07445
07446
07447
07448
07466
07467
07468
07469
07470
08013
08020
08021
08022
08023
08024
08025
08026
08027
08028
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Percussion

Percussion

Percussion

Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Recital

Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble

Ensemble

Community Band

Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble

Ensemble

Multiple Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and
under

Multiple Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and
under

Multiple Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and
under

Multiple Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and
under

First Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
Second Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
Duet, Recital Piece, 19 years and under

Duet, Recital Piece, 17 years and under

Duet, Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Duet, Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Duet, Recital Piece, 11 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Duet, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Community Jazz Band

Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 19 years and under

Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 17 years and under

Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 11 years and under

Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under



08029
08030
08031
08032
08033
08034
08035
08036
08037
08038
08039
08040
08041
08042
08043
08044
08045
08511

2025 Yorkton Music Festival Local Addenda to the SMFA Syllabus

Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble
Band/Ensemble

School

Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Family Music

School Chorus

Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 19 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 17 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 15 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 13 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 11 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 19 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 17 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 15 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 13 years and under

Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 11 years and under

Family Music Duet, Open

Vocal Jazz, Senior High School



