03061	Voice	Popular Music	Self-accompanied, own choice, any age
03062	Voice	Duet	Self-accompanied, own choice, any age
04071	Musical Theatre	Duet	Second Selection, Open, any age
04072	Musical Theatre	Ensemble	More than 6 voices, any age
05150	Piano	Conservatory	CC/RCM Study, Grade 9, any age
05176	Piano	Open	First Year of Instruction, 9 years and over
05177	Piano	Open	Second Year of Instruction, 9 years and over
05178	Piano	Open	First Year of Instruction, 7 years and under
05191	Piano	Duo Piano	2 pianos, 4 performers, own choice, 11 years and under
05192	Piano	Duo Piano	2 pianos, 4 performers, own choice, 13 years and under
05193	Piano	Duo Piano	2 pianos, 4 performers, own choice, 15 years and under
05195	Piano	Duet	Siblings, 7 years and under
05196	Piano	Duet	Siblings, 9 years and under
05197	Piano	Duet	Siblings, 11 years and under
05198	Piano	Duet	Siblings, 13 years and under
05199	Piano	Duet	Siblings, 15 years and under
05200	Piano	Duet	Siblings, any age
05201	Piano	Trio	any age
05202	Piano	Trio	Siblings, any age
06111	Ctrings	Recital	Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
00111	Strings		
	Strings	Recital	Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
06112			Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under
06112 06113	Strings	Recital	, ,
06112 06113 07014	Strings Strings	Recital Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015	Strings Strings Woodwind	Recital Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015 07019	Strings Strings Woodwind Woodwind	Recital Recital Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015 07019	Strings Strings Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind	Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015 07019 07020 07021	Strings Strings Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind	Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015 07019 07020 07021	Strings Strings Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind	Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015 07019 07020 07021 07022	Strings Strings Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind	Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015 07019 07020 07021 07022 07023	Strings Strings Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind Woodwind	Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015 07019 07020 07021 07022 07023 07024	Strings Strings Woodwind	Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
06112 06113 07014 07015 07019 07020 07021 07022 07023 07024 07025	Strings Strings Woodwind	Recital	Second Recital Piece, 11 Years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under Woodwind Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under Piccolo Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under Flute Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under

		1	·
07029	Woodwind	Recital	Oboe Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07030	Woodwind	Recital	Oboe Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07031	Woodwind	Recital	Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07032	Woodwind	Recital	Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07033	Woodwind	Recital	Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07034	Woodwind	Recital	Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07035	Woodwind	Recital	Bass Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07036	Woodwind	Recital	Bass Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07037	Woodwind	Recital	Bass Clarinet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07038	Woodwind	Recital	Bassoon Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07039	Woodwind	Recital	Bassoon Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07040	Woodwind	Recital	Bassoon Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07041	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07042	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07043	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07044	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07045	Woodwind	Recital	Bb Tenor Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07046	Woodwind	Recital	Bb Tenor Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07047	Woodwind	Recital	Bb Tenor Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07048	Woodwind	Recital	Bb Tenor Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07049	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Baritone Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07050	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Baritone Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07051	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Baritone Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07052	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Baritone Saxophone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07079	Woodwind	Recital	Eb Alto Saxophone Solo, First Year of Instruction, any age
07080	Woodwind	Recital	Clarinet Solo, First Year of Instruction, any age
07081	Woodwind	Recital	Flute Solo, First Year of Instruction, any age

			-
07082	Woodwind	Recital	First Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
07083	Woodwind	Recital	Second Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
07085	Woodwind	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07086	Woodwind	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07087	Woodwind	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07088	Woodwind	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07089	Woodwind	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07090	Woodwind	Ensemble	Duet, First Year of Instruction, any age
07091	Woodwind	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07092	Woodwind	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07093	Woodwind	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07094	Woodwind	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07095	Woodwind	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07096	Woodwind	Ensemble	Ensemble, First Year of Instruction, any age
07215	Brass	Recital	Brass Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07216	Brass	Recital	Brass Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07219	Brass	Recital	Trumpet or Cornet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07220	D	Desiral	Trumpet or Cornet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and
07220	Brass	Recital	under Trumpet or Cornet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and
07221	Brass	Recital	under
07222	Brass	Recital	Trumpet or Cornet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07223	Brass	Recital	French Horn Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07224	Brass	Recital	French Horn Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07225	Brass	Recital	French Horn Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07226	Brass	Recital	French Horn Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07227	Brass	Recital	Baritone or Euphonium Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07228	Brass	Recital	Baritone or Euphonium Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07229	Brass	Recital	Baritone or Euphonium Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07230	Brass	Recital	Baritone or Euphonium Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07231	Brass	Recital	Trombone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under

07232 Brass	Recital	Trombone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07233 Brass	Recital	Trombone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07234 Brass	Recital	Trombone Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07235 Brass	Recital	Tuba Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07236 Brass	Recital	Tuba Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07237 Brass	Recital	Tuba Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07267 Brass	Recital	First Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
07268 Brass	Recital	Second Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
07269 Brass	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07270 Brass	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07271 Brass	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07272 Brass	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07273 Brass	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07275 Brass	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07276 Brass	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07277 Brass	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07278 Brass	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07279 Brass	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07415 Percussion	Recital	Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07416 Percussion	Recital	Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07418 Percussion	Recital	Snare Drum Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07419 Percussion	Recital	Snare Drum Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07420 Percussion	Recital	Snare Drum Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07421 Percussion	Recital	Snare Drum Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07422 Percussion	Recital	Timpani Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07423 Percussion	Recital	Timpani Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07424 Percussion	Recital	Timpani Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07425 Percussion	Recital	Timpani Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07426 Percussion	Recital	Mallet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07427 Percussion	Recital	Mallet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07428 Percussion	Recital	Mallet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07429 Percussion	Recital	Mallet Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07430 Percussion	Recital	Mallet Solo, First Year of Instruction, any age

			•
07433	Percussion	Recital	Multiple Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07434	Percussion	Recital	Multiple Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07435	Percussion	Recital	Multiple Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07436	Percussion	Recital	Multiple Percussion Solo, Second Recital Piece, 9 years and under
07437	Percussion	Recital	First Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
07438	Percussion	Recital	Second Year of Instruction, Second Recital Piece, any age
07439	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07440	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07441	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07442	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07443	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07444	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07445	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07446	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07447	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07448	Percussion	Ensemble	Duet, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
07466	Percussion	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
07467	Percussion	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
07468	Percussion	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
07469	Percussion	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
07470	Percussion	Ensemble	Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
08013	Band/Ensemble	Community Band	Community Jazz Band
08020	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 19 years and under
08021	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 17 years and under
08022	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 15 years and under
08023	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 13 years and under
08024	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Recital Piece, 11 years and under
08025	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
08026	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
08027	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
08028	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under

08029	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Duet, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
08030	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 19 years and under
08031	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 17 years and under
08032	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 15 years and under
08033	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 13 years and under
08034	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Recital Piece, 11 years and under
08035	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 19 years and under
08036	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 17 years and under
08037	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 15 years and under
08038	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 13 years and under
08039	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, Second Recital Piece, 11 years and under
08040	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 19 years and under
08041	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 17 years and under
08042	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 15 years and under
08043	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 13 years and under
08044	Band/Ensemble	Ensemble	Mixed Ensemble, unconducted, 11 years and under
08045	Band/Ensemble	Family Music	Family Music Duet, Open
08511	School	School Chorus	Vocal Jazz, Senior High School